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American Legion Auxiliary National Awards Form

Thank you for taking the time to complete this nomination form to recognize a member, unit or
department that is successfully delivering our mission. Please complete the information on the
form below.  Award certificates will be completed using the information given on this form, so

please complete the form below to the best of your ability.
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First Name Last Name

Your Name*

Your Membership Number*

Your Department*

 

Your Division*

 

Your Email*

Your Preferred Phone Number*

Is this a Department, Unit or Member Award?*

 

What program is the award in?*

 

Please upload your supporting documentation here. It can be a narrative (PDF or Word) or
pictures (jpg, jpeg, and/or tif only). You can even upload video in wmv, mpg, or mpeg!*

Choose File  Remove File  No File Chosen

This field is required and all award submissions must include support narratives, photos and/or videos.

Want to share more? If you have another second file (in the format listed above), please upload it
here.

Choose File  Remove File  No File Chosen

If you have any additional documentation you wish to include for consideration with this
nomination, please forward the file(s) to the appropriate program mailbox:

Americanism Americanism@ALAforVeterans.org
AEF AEF@ALAforVeterans.org
C & Y Children&Youth@ALAforVeterans.org
Community Service CommunityService@ALAforVeterans.org
Education Education@ALAforVeterans.org  
Finance finance@alaforveterans.org 
Juniors JuniorActivities@ALAforVeterans.org
Leadership Leadership@ALAforVeterans.org 
Legislative Legislative@ALAforVeterans.org 
National Security NationalSecurity@ALAforVeterans.org 
Poppy Poppy@ALAforVeterans.org 
PR PublicRelations@ALAforVeterans.org
VA&R VA&R@ALAforVeterans.org
Please include in your subject line the name of award and nominee's information that this
additional documentation is for. Emails without this information will not be included for
consideration

Submit Form
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